D.A.V. School

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E. New Delhi)

Nandhimedu Road, Santhavelur Kandoor (PO) Kancheepuram District.

Y_ear Planner 2023 - 2024

April '23

01.04.2023 Sat

02.04.2023 Sun

03.04.2023 | Mon

04.04.2023 | Tue Mahaveer Jayanthi

05.04.2023 | Wed 1 |Academic Year beging

06.04.2023 | Thur 2

07.04.2023 Fri Good Friday

08.04.2023 Sat 3

09.04.2023 Sun

10.04.2023 | Mon 4

11.04.2023 | Tue 5

12.04.2023 | Wed 6

13.04.2023 | Thur Lo

14.04.2023 Fri Tamil New Year

15.04.2023 Sat B

16.04.2023 Sun

17.04.2023 | Mon 9

18.04.2023 | Tue 10

19.04.2023 | Wed 11

20.04.2023 | Thur [ 12

21.04.2023 Fri 13

22.04.2023 Sat Ramzan

23.04.2023 | Sun

24.04.2023 | Mon Summer vacation begins

25.04.2023 Tue

26.04.2023 | Wed

27.04.2023 | Thur

28.04.2023 Fri

29.04.2023 Sat _
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June'23
01.06.2023 | Thur
02.06.2023 Fri
03.06.2023 Sat
04.06.2023 Sun
05.06,2023 | Mon
06.06.2023 Tue
07.06.2023 Wed
-108.06.2023 | Thur
09.06.2023 Fri
10.06.2023 Sat
11.06.2023 Sun
12.06.2023 | Mon | 14 |School re-opens after Summer vacation
13.06.2023 Tue 15
14.06.2023 | Wed 16
15.06.2023 | Thur | 17
16.06.2023 Fri 18
17.06.2023 Sat 19
18.06.2023 Sun
19.06.2023 Mon 20
20.06.2023 Tue 21
21.06.2023 | Wed 22
22.06.2023 | Thur 2;1{
23.06.2023 Fri 24
24.06.2023 Sal 25
25.06.2023 Sun
26.06.2023 | Mon 26
27.06.2023 Tue b
28.06.2023 Wed 28
29.06.2023 | Thur Bakrid
30.06.2023 | _Frijf | p9, N N —
Tvﬁnﬂcuiﬂm‘_\‘ ) Secretary q:.}m Correspondent
D.A.V. SCHOOL D.A.V. SCHOOL
Handhimedu Road, Sanihavelur, Kandoor (Ps”  Nandhimedu Road, Santhavelur,




July '23

01.07.2023 Sat 30

02.07.2023 | Sun

03.07.2023 | Mon | 31

04.07.2023 | Tue 32

05.07.2023 | Wed | 33

06.07.2023 | Thur | 34

07.07.2023 Fri 35

08.07.2023 | Sat | 36

09.07.2023 | Sun

10.07.2023 | Mon | 37 PT.-1

11.07.2023 | Tue 38

12.07.2023 | Wed | 39

13.07.2023 | Thur | 40

14.07.2023 Fri 41

15.07.2023 Sat 42

16.07.2023 Sun

17.07.2023 | Mon 43

18.07.2023 Tue 44

19.07.2023 | Wed | 45

20.07,2023 | Thuar : 46

21.07.2023 Fri 47

22.07.2023 Sat 48

23.07.2023 Sun

24.07.2023 | Mon | 49

25.07.2023 | Tue 50

26.07.2023 | Wed 51

27.07.2023 | Thur | 52

28.07.2023 Fri 53

29.07.2023 Sat Moharam

30.07.2023 | Sun ;

31.07.2023 | Mon ||54(} \'D M
o S5 S50 - —
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August'23

01.08.2023 Tue 55

02.08.2023 | Wed 56

03.08.2023 | Thur | 57

04.08.2023 Fri 58

05.08.2023 | Sat Parent's Meet

06.08.2023 Sun

07.08.2023 Mon 59

08.08.2023 Tue 60

109.08.2023 | wed | 61

10.08.2023 | Thur | 62

111.08.2023 Fri 63

12.08.2023 | sat | 64

13.08.2023 Sun

14.08.2023 | Mon 65

15.08.2023 | Tue Independernce Day

16.08.2023 | Wed 66

17.08.2023 | Thur | 67

18.08.2023 Iri 68

19.08.2023 Sat 69

20.08.2023 Sun

21.08.2023 Mon 70 PeT: -2 1
22.08.2023 | Tue | 71 ‘
23.08.2023 | Wed 72 3
24.08.2023 | Thur | 73 4
25.08.2023 Fri Varalakshmi Viratham
26,08.2023 Sat 74 5
27.08.2023 Sun

6

28.08.2023 Mon s

19.08.2023 | Tue Onam-Holiday

10.08.2023 Wed 76 |Avani Avittam

31.08.2023 | Thur |77, |Gayathri Manthram
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September'23

01.09.2023 Fri 78 8

02.09.2023 | Sat 79

03.09.2023 Sun

04.09.2023 | Mon 80

05.09.2023 | Tue 81

06.09.2023 | Wed Golulashtami

07.09.2023 | Thur | B2

08.09.2023 Fri 83

09.09.2023 Sat Parent's Meet

10.09.2023 Sun

11.09.2023 | Mon | 84

12.09.2023 | Tue | 85

13.09.2023 | Wed | 86

14.09, 2023 'I'hur 87

15.09.2023 Fri 88

16.09.2023 Sat 89

17.09.2023 | Sun

18.09.2023 | Mon Vinayalar Chathurthi

19.09.2023 | Tue 90

20.09.2023 | Wed 91

21.09.2023 | Thur | 92

22.09.2023 Fri 93

23.09.2023 Sat 94

24.09.2023 | Sun

25.09.2023 | Mon | 95

26.09.2023 | Tue | 96

27.09.2023 | Wed | 97

28.09.2023 | Thur Miladinabi

29.09.2023 Fri 98

30.09.2023 | sas/ | 99 j— N.ow—
K PﬁiﬁClﬁAL Secretary Gam Correspondent
D.A.V. SCHOOL D.A.V. SCHOOL

Mandricod' Road. Santhavelur, Kandoor (Post)

Nandhimedu Road, Santhavelur,




October'23

01.10.2023 sSun

02.10.2023 | Mon Gandhi Jayanthi

03.10.2023 | Tue | 100 |Half-Yearly Examination 1
04.10.2023 | Wed | 101 2|
05.10.2023 | Thur |[102 3 |
06.10.2023 Fri 103 4 |
07.10.2023 Sat 104 5
08.10.2023 | Sun N
09.10.2023 | Mon |105 6
10.10.2023 Tue |[106 7
11.10.2023 | Wed | 107 8
12.10.2023 | Thur | 108 |/l Term Begins

13.10.2023 Fri |109

14.10.2023 Sat Mahalaya Amavasai -Pooja Holidays for Students

15.10.2023 | Sun

16.10.2023 | Mon

17.10,2023 Tue

18.10.2023 | Wed

19.10.2023 | Thur Pooja Holidays for Teachers

20.10.2023 | Fri | |
21.10.2023 Sat

22.10.2023 Sun

23.10.2023 | Mon Saraswathi Pooja

24.10.2023 Tue |110 Vijayfrda.mmi - Schnol Re-opens -

25.10.2023 | Wed |111

26.10.2023 | Thur | 112

27.10.2023 Fri 113

28.10.2023 Sat Parent's Meet

29.10.2023 Sun

30.10.2023 | Mon |114

31.10.2023 | Tup |f15] Vot —
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November'23
01.11.2023 | Wed |116

=%
02.11,2023 | Thur | 117
03.11.2023 Fri 118
04.11.2023 Sat 119
05.11.2023 Sun
06.11.2023 | Mon | 120
07.11.2023 | Tue |121
08.11.2023 | Wed |122
09.11.2023 | Thur |123
10.11.2023 Fri 124
TR 2025 Sat 125
12.11.2023 | Sum Diwali
13.11.2023 | Mon Nonbu
14.11.2023 Tue |126
15.11.2023 . Wed | 127
16.11.2023 | Thur | 128
17.11.2023 Fri |129
18.11.2023 | Sat |130
19.11.2023 Sun
E.],1.2023 Mon |131
21.11.2023 _Tue 132
22.11.2023 | Wed |133
23.11.2023 | Thur |134
24.11.2023 Fri |135
25.11.2023 | Sat |[136
26.11.2023 | Sun
27.11.2023 | Mon |137
28.11.2023 | Tue |[138
20.11.2023 | Wed |139
30.11.2023 | Thar14d]| (— . ‘\J,dr—/
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December'Z3

01.12.2023 Fri 141
02.12.2023 Sat 142
03.12.2023 Sun
04.12.2023 Mon | 143 P.T~3 1
05.12.2023 Tue | 144 Z
06.12.2023 | Wed | 145 3
07.12.2023 | Thur | 146 4
08.12.2023 Fri 147 5
09.12.2023 Sat 148 6
10.12.2023 Sun
11.12.2023 Mon | 149 7
12,12.2023 | Tue | 150 8
13.12.2023 | Wed |151
14.12.2023 | Thur | 152
15.12.2023 Fri 153
16.12.2023 Sat 154
17.12.2023 Sun
18.12.2023 Mon | 155
19.12.2023 | Tue |156
20.12.2023 | Wed | 157
21.12.2023 | Thur |[158
22.12.2023 Fri |159
23.12.2023 Sat Parent's Meel
24.12.2023 Sun
25.12.2023 | Mon Christmas
26.12.2023 Tue |160
27.12.2023 | Wed |161
28.12.2023 | Thur |162
29.12,2023 Fri 163
30.12.2023 Sat 164
31.12.2023 ] Spn | | i ﬁ_//
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January'24

01.01.2024 | Mon New Year

02.01.2024 Tue |165

03.01.2024 | Wed | 166

04.01.2024 | Thur | 167

05.01.2024 Fri | 168

06.01.2024 | Sat | 169

07.01.2024 | Sun

08.01.2024 | Mon |170

09.01.2024 | Tue |171

10.01.2024 | Wed |172

11.01.2024 | Thur [173

12.01.2024 | Fri |[174

13.01.2024 | Sat |175

14.01.2024 | Sun Bogi

15.01.2024 | Mon Pongal

16.01.2024 | Tue Mattit Pongal

17.01.2024 | Wed Kanum Pongal

18.01.2024 | Thur |176

19.01.2024 | Fri |177

20.01.2024 | Sat |178

21.01.2024 | Sun

22.01.2024 | Mon [179 e

23.01.2024 | Tue ;1_80 2

24.01.2024 | Wed |181 3

25.01.2024 | Thur |182 14

26.01.2024 IFri Republic Day

27.01.2024 | Sat |183 =

28.01.2024 | Sun

29.01.2024 | Mon |184 5

30.01.2024 | Tue |[185 6

31.01.2024 | Wed |186] Lo — ¥
PRII;ICKIP:L Secretary Cum Corresonendent
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February '24

01.02.2024 | Thur | 187

02.02.2024 Fri 188

03.02.2024 Sat 189

04.02.2024 Sun

05.02.2024 | Mon | 190

06.02.2024 Tue 191

07.02.2024 | Wed |192

08.02.2024 | Thur | 193

09.02.2024 Fri 194

10.02.2024 Sat Parent's Meet

11.02.2024 Sun

12.02.2024 | Mon | 195

13.02.2024 Tue |196

14.02.2024 | Wed | 197

15.02.2024 | Thur | 198

16.02.2024 Fri 199

17.02.2024 Sat 200

18.02.2024 Sun

19.02.2024 Man | 201

20.02.2024 Tue | 202

21.02.2024 | Wed [203

22.02.2024 | Thur | 204

23.02.2024 Fri 205

24.02.2024 Sat 206

25.02.2024 Sun

26.02.2024 | Mon | 207

27.02.2024 Tue 208

28.02.2024 | Wed | 209

29.02.2024-| Fhuy |210] N_Qﬂ’[l‘-—/ ,
a ﬁp{mdpAE Tt Secretary Cum Corrzspondei.
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March ' 24

01.03.2024 Fri 211

02.03.2024 Sat | 212

03.03.2024 Sun

04.03.2024 | Mon |213 Annual Examination 1

05.03.2024 | Tue |214 s

06.03.2024 | Wed | 215 3

07.03.2024 | Thur | 216 4

08.03.2024 Fri 217 5

09.03.2024 Sat 218 6

10.03.2024 : Sun

11.03.2024 | Mon | 219 7

12.03.2024 | Tue |[220 8

13.03.2024 | Wed

14.03.2024 | Thur

15.03.2024 Fri

16.03.2024 Sat

17.03.2024 | Sun

18.03.2024 | Mon

19.03,2024 | Tue

20.03.2024 | Wed

21.03.2024 | Thur

22.03.2024 Fri

23.03.2024 Sat

24.03.2024 | Sun

25.03.2024 | Mon

26.03.2024 | Tue

27.03.2024 | Wed -

28.03.2024 | Thur

29.03.2024 Fri

30.03.2024 Sat

31.03.2024 | Sun 4| |} v.o—T
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